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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
KVH INDUSTRIES INC \DE\ [ KVHI (Check all applicable)
FEINGOLD FELISE [xvHr] Drestor 0% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
(Last) (Middle)
12/11/2020 SVP/General Counsel
50 ENTERPRISE CENTER
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
MIDDLETOWN RI 02842 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
. ) Person
(City) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Securty (instr. 3) Date " | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed O (D) (netr. §, 4and ) | Securities | Form: Direct | o Indirect

(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount 233 o | price '(rlaf*s':fa;ggg(j))

Common Stock 12/11/2020 J» 6,313 A $7.85 63,427 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 100 D $10.77 63,327 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 670 D $10.76 62,657 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 100 D $10.75 62,557 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 101 D $10.71 62,456 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 133 D $10.7 62,323 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 20 D $10.69 62,303 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 20 D $10.685 62,283 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 460 D $10.68 61,823 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 161 D $10.67 61,662 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 90 D $10.665 61,572 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 199 D $10.66 61,373 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 50 D | $10.655 61,323 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 330 D $10.65 60,993 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 200 D $10.63 60,793 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 200 D | $10.625 60,593 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 1,566 D $10.62 59,027 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 200 D |$10.6175 58,827 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 807 D | $10.615 58,020 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 100 D $10.61 57,920 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 406 D $10.57 57,514 D
Common Stock 12/11/2020 S 400 D | $10.565 57,114 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 Jm 6,567 A $7.85 63,681 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 260 D | $10.625 63,421 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 13 D $10.57 63,408 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 5 D $10.565 63,403 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 215 D $10.55 63,188 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 20 D $10.52 63,168 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 219 D $10.505 62,949 D
Common Stock 12/14/2020 S 5,835 D $10.5 57,114 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001441378
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001007587

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* | the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 1@ FjRlgn, m |§%pﬁ Haeel | O Numberof | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Xecu |on?a%gWL#wesasct? CUI’R}I A%C @x Ir x ‘bflSF FflCla"y gerlvatlve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any S| buarkaat >(M§3ﬂlﬂ%e@9nvenl ecaactrities) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
: Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) | Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
1. Title of | Becurity 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 6ANeimber | 6. Date Exercisable and | dsitie3atier 4) 8. Price of | BoNlawiner of | fd(Instr. 4) | 11 Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Bisposed | Expiration Date Amount of Derivative : Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | DefRative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security | Senaaesion(s) | Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) | Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Beetrriied Underlying (instr. 5) | Bankfidlally Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative @red Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security A)ygr (ir Ay Following () (Instr. 4)
Disgosed Amount Reported
of (D) or Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 o Number (Instr. 4)
andB) Date Expiration of
Cade L \/ (AL (D) E isable | Date Title Shares |
ATnoumt
Employee or
Stock . Common Number
Options- $7.85 12/11/2020 1@ 6,313 | 104/18/2018 | 03/30/2022 | “¢ ' 6,313 $7.85 44,416 D
Right to Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date TioloC Shares
| Buy
Employee
Stock
Options- $7.85 12/14/2020 1@ 6,567 | 04/18/2018 | 03/30/2022 | Common | 6,567 | $7.85 37,849 D
Right to
Buy
Explanation of Responses:
1. Shares acquired via the exercise of stock options issued pursuant to the terms and conditions of the company's 2016 Equity and Incentive Plan.
2. Exercise of stock options issued pursuant to the terms and conditions of the company's 2016 Equity and Incentive Plan.
3. Vested/unexercised stock options beneficially owned.
Remarks:
Felise Feingold 12/15/2020
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




